
Meeting timetable 2019 

Tuesday 8th January  
 
Tuesday 5th February 
 
Tuesday 5th March 
 
Tuesday 2nd April  
 
Tuesday 16th April – Parish Assembly 
 
Tuesday 14th May – Annual Meeting  
 
Tuesday 4th June 
 
Tuesday 2nd July + Finance meeting 
 
Tuesday 6th August 
 
Tuesday 3rd September  
 
Tuesday 1st October 
 
Tuesday 15th October – Precept and Finance meeting 
 
Tuesday 5th November 
 
Tuesday 3rd December 
 

  

 


